The Calendar of Services, with the readings at the 11am Parish Eucharist
[bookmark: _Hlk180763301]
Sunday 6th July, The Third Sunday after Trinity
Parish Eucharist and Baptism
Isaiah 66:10-14; Galatians 6:7-16; Luke 10:1-11, 16-20
[bookmark: _Hlk198914468]6pm Evensong

Sunday 13th July, The Third Sunday after Trinity
Deuteronomy 30:9-14; Colossians 1:1-14, Luke 10:25-37
6pm Evensong

Sunday 20th July, The Fifth Sunday after Trinity
Genesis 18:1-10a; Colossians 1:15-28, Luke 10:38-end
6pm Evensong

[bookmark: _Hlk200710263]Sunday 27th July, The Sixth Sunday after Trinity
Genesis 18:20-32; Colossians 2:6-15, Luke 11:1-13
[bookmark: _Hlk200710376]6pm Evensong

Sunday 3rd August, The Seventh Sunday after Trinity
Ecclesiastes vv. from 1 &2:18-23; Colossians 3:1-11, Luke 12:13-21
[bookmark: _Hlk203127201]6pm Evensong

Tuesday 5th August, St. Oswald’s Day
9am Holy Communion

Sunday 10th August, The Eighth Sunday after Trinity
Genesis 15:1-6; Hebrews 11:1- 3,8-16; Luke 12:32-40
6pm Evensong

Sunday 17th August, The Ninth Sunday after Trinity
Jem. 23:23-29; Hebrews 11:29- 12:2; Luke 12:49-56
6pm Evensong

Sunday 24th August, St. Bartholomew the Apostle
Isaiah 43:8-13; Acts 5:12-16; Luke 22:4-30
6pm Evensong

Sunday 31st August, The Eleventh Sunday after Trinity
Ecclesiasticus 10:12-18; Hebrews 13:1- 8, 15-16; Luke 14:1,7-14
6pm Evensong
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